MARQUIS TITLE & ESCROW

| Assessor's Parcel # | 1121-06-000-004 | | DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA |
|---------------------------|------------------------------------|--|---------------------------------------|
| WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: | | 2002 NOV or our | |
| PATRICIA K. WATERS | | 2003 NOV 26 PM 4: 11 | |
| PO BOX 1226 | | _ | WERNER CHRISTEN |
| GARDNERVILLE, NE | VADA 89410 | _ | RECORDER |
| AFFIDAVIT | COUNTY OF DO | \$4 | 14 PAIDK 2 DEPUTY |
| | IANUFACTURED HOME | 3 | |
| FROM PERSONAL T | TO REAL PROPERTY | | \ \ |
| | | ~ | \ \ |
| | PLETED BY APPLICANT | con nacci | |
| 1. Owner/Buyer Name | PATRICIA K. WATERS | | RDER'S USE ONLY |
| | Horseshoe Bend Rd., C | <u>Gardner</u> ville, Nevada 8 DD Model 3 | 415 |
| Length 60 | Width 27 Serial N | umber HOCO15F04164AB | 113 |
| 4. New Lienholder (if any |): Ntl City Mtg. ISAO | A Address: PO Box 1 | 024, Dayton, OH 45401-1 |
| 5. Unsecured Property T | axes are paid in full through fisc | al year 20 03 / 04. Amount | \$784.78 |
| | /_ | | |
| | | HE MANUFACTURED/MC | BILE HOME |
| Legal Description: Lot | Block Subdiv | Asion | |
| ALL DOCUMENTS | DELATED TO THE DO | OME AS PERSONAL PR | ODEDTY MIRT DE |
| | 7 | HOUSING DIVISION BE | |
| CONVERTED TO REA | | ACCENTAGE DIVISION BE | TORE II CAN BE |
| CONVERTED TO REAL | DI KOI DAII. | \ ` ' / | |
| PART II. OWNER/BU | YER NOTARIZED SIGNAT | URES | |
| The undersigned, as ov | vner(s)/buyer(s) of the abov | e described manufactured h | iome/mobile home and |
| | | nning gear has been removed | |
| | | tate and local building cod | |
| | | perty, understanding that any | liens or encumbrances |
| on the unit may become | a lien on the land. | \backslash \backslash | • |
| Vota - 1 KVIA | 11-20-03 | \ \ | |
| Owner/Buyer | Date | Owner/Buyer | Date |
| Patricia K. W. | | Gwici/Dayor | Date |
| Print or Type Name | | Print or Type Name | |
| | \ \ | / / 1 | |
| On <u>November 20</u> | | ersigned, a Notary Public in and | l for the State of Nevada, |
| | ally appeared Patricia K. | Waters and n/a | |
| who acknowledged that _s | he executed this affidavit. | THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER | (Minershandring) |
| | n T | DEBORAH L. Of | = |
| Submant | lug. | Notary Public - State of Appointment Recorded in Dou | = |
| Notary Public | | No: 02-74684-5 - Expires Ma | arch 21, 2006 |
| | /) | <u>चेतामामंत्रम् स्वात्त्रामं सम्बद्धाः स्वत्यात्रात्त्राच्यात्रात्त्राच्यात्रात्त्राच्यात्र</u> | 11 166 100 1767 FE 127 145 140 140 15 |
| | | ced on the next tax roll of I | Douglas County as real |
| property upon receipt of | the Real Property Notice. | | |
| Notice: This conversion | a is valid only if the above in | formation is true and correct. | |
| Am Dri | 11/10 | DOUGLAS IN SOME | IEMANN_ACCECCAD |
| um //um | 13/26/03 | | IEMANN-ASSESSOR |
| Signature of County Ass | <u> </u> | Print Name/Title | _ |
| | | elated documents with a check f | or \$50 to: |
| Manufactured Housing Di- | victor 2501 E Sabara Ast #204 1 | Lac Vacce NV 80104 | |

0598169 BK1103PG13128